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COOS
County

DEMOCRATIC

GOVERNOR

^#• • /
/ /

tf 4
Atkinson and GIL. Ac. Gt
Bean's Grant
Bean's Purchase
Berlin—Ward 1

Berlin—Ward 2

Berlin—Ward 3

Berlin—Ward4
Cambridge
Carroll

Chandler's Purchase
Clarksville

Colebrook
Columbia
Crawford's Purchase
Cutt's Grant
Dalton
Dix's Grant
Dixville

Dummer
Errol

Erving's Grant or Loc
Gorham
Green's Grant

Hadley's Purchase
Jefferson

Kilkenny
Lancaster

Low and Burbank's Grant
Martin's Location
Milan
Millsfield

Northumberland
Odell

Pinkham's Grant

Pittsburg

Randolph
Sargent's Purchase
Second College Grant
Shelburne ,

Stark

Stewartstown
Stratford

Success

Thompson and Mes's Pur.

Wentworth's Location
Whitefield

Totals

377
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GRAFTON
County

DEMOCRATIC

GOVERNOR

5?
,^

cf /
// of

Alexandria
Ashland
Bath
Benton
Bethlehem

Bridgewater
Bristol

Campton
Canaan
Dorchester ,

Easton
Ellsworth ,

Enfield

Franconia
Grafton
Groton
Hanover
Haverhill

Hebron
Holderness
Landaff
Lebanon—Ward 1

Lebanon—Ward 2

Lebanon—Ward 3

Lincoln
Lisbon
Livermore
Littleton

Lyman
Lyme
Monroe
Orange
Orford
Piermont

Plymouth
Rumney
Sugar Hill

Thornton
Warren
Waterville Valley .

Wentworth
Woodstock

Totals

15

44
12

1

65

12

45

22
82
7

8

55
47
13

14

371

52
7

28

5

114

106

101

25
17

282
10

47

21

10

17

18
102

21

19

14

16

9

9

21

6
2

4
5

18

15

1

2

7

11

10

22
7

13

4

3

3

1

8

2

13

3

1

2

2
2
3

5

4

6

5

1

6

11

3

1

5

7

2

4

1,884 217 10

6

4

3

2

7

99
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HILLSBOROUGH
County

DEMOCRATIC

GOVERNOR

/
/ /

-e

Amherst
Antrim
Bedford

Bennington
Brookline

Deering
Francestown
Goffstown
Greenfield

Greenville

Hancock
Hillsborough
Hollis

Hudson
Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester—Ward 1 .

Manchester—Ward 2 .

Manchester—Ward 3 .

Manchester—Ward 4 .

Manchester—Ward 5 .

Manchester—Ward 6 .

Manchester—Ward 7 .

Manchester—Ward 8 .

Manchester—Ward 9 .

Manchester—Ward 10

Manchester—Ward 1 1

Manchester—Ward 12

Mason
Merrimack
Milford
Mont Vernon
Nashua—Ward 1

Nashua—Ward 2

Nashua—Ward 3

Nashua—Ward 4

Nashua—Ward 5

Nashua—Ward 6

Nashua—Ward 7

Nashua—Ward 8

Nashua—Ward 9

New Boston
New Ipswich
Pclham

Peterborough
Sharon

Temple
Weare
Wilton
Windsor

Totals

144

50
333
17

55

25
26

563
27

51

43
69
119

772
99
27

632
562
501

472
453
614
541

586
627
626
482
748
35

322
170
35

410
295

318
332
419
639
497
5%
358
58

47
392
151

6

21

63

102

7

18

12

144
4

11

4

5

311

8

19

3

18

19

127

31

7

210
249
248
257

313
382
308
357
359
337
311

407
5

94
63
5

29

30
37

35

54
117

60
81

39
21

9

64
29

3

2

14

34
1

14,537 5,305

1

24

3

1

8

9

6

6

6

4

13

14

9

4

1

35

1

3

2

9

12

1

12

6

1

7

13

27

5

26
14

13

17

14

9

11

25

20
1

4

3

2

1

2

5

5

7

1

12

9

2

11

1

140 353
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ROCKINGHAM
County

DEMOCRATIC

GOVERNOR

/& /
/
/

Atkinson
Auburn
Brentwood
Candia
Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston
Epping
Exeter

Fremont
Greenland

Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Falls

Kensington
Kingston
Londonderry
New Castle

New fields

Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton
Northwood
Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth—Ward 1

Portsmouth— Ward 2

Portsmouth—Ward 3

Portsmouth—Ward 4

Portsmouth—Ward 5

Portsmouth—Ward 6

Raymond
Rye
Salem
Sandown
Seabrook
South Hampton
Stratham
Windham

Totals

98

78
55

70
44

30
50

318
18

116

372
33
129

13!

428
38

54
93

265

57

41

42
350
64
105

59
68

122

197

137

127

190

170

176

111

143

1,043
56
131

36
84
145

6,076

19

47

9

28

10

10
14

85

1

23

52
13

5

15

73

6

3

23
66
2

1

1

60
15

17

13

7

22

17

14

16

26
11

29
32

25

174

12

35

7

13

28

1,079

4

5

_2
41

38

1

6

1

2

I

36

18

5

5

4

8

222
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U.S. SENATOR
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U.S. SENATOR

CHESHIRE
County

REPUBLICAN i
I g

g

<0

J

CO

£
o
Of

I
AC £

3
C
c?

CO

#
3
CO

Alstead

Chesterfield

Dublin
Fitzwilliam

Gilsum
Harrisville

Hinsdale

Jaffrey
Keene—Ward 1

Keene—Ward 2

Keene—Ward 3

Keene—Ward 4

Keene—Ward 5

Marlborough . .

Marlow
Nelson
Richmond
Rindge
Roxbury
Stoddard
Sullivan

Surry
Swanzey
Troy
Walpole
Westmoreland .

Winchester ....

Totals

33

52

37
14

6

20
41

41

141

133

135

248
232
41

17

9

10

25

9
21

22
31

214
22

62
48

59

8

6

15

5

3

24
12

12

12

15

50
18

4

1

3

5

8

16

1

1

16

6

13

7

12

1,715 273

13

7

33

17

4
7

4

63

17

33

12

30
21

34
3

7

4

18

2

6

6

10

32
11

44
11

7

456

15

33

52

39
12

15

14

78

14

33

29
60
39

11

3

8

13

55

4

11

7

4

43

16

44
8

29

17

37

26
47
4

15

47

94
27

25

24

79
27

18

6
9

8

34
2

5

2

10

45

16

60
18

19

5

16

7

23

2

5

10

36

13

10

19

34
20

26
1

4

4
9

1

2

2

17

6

43
7

16

34
55

55

62
10

25

13

103

45
65

83

137

102

39
7

11

18

85

5

19

8

25

94
28

88

38

25

3

2

1

1

1

4

2

30 689 65 721 338 1,279 38

25

28

52
11

6

6
12

83

40
27

37
68

60
12

2
9

3

85

1

15

10

7

53

14

56
22
26

770
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U.S. SENATOR

MERRIMACK
County

REPUBLICAN £
£Q3

e
£

c5

H

$ 4°
o
OH

B
s"

3

c
,3

CO

2
3
CO

Allenstown
Andover
Boscawen
Bow
Bradford

Canterbury ,

Chichester ,

Concord—Ward 1 .

Concord—Ward 2.

Concord—Ward 3 ,

Concord—Ward 4

Concord—Ward 5

Concord—Ward 6,

Concord—Ward 7,

Concord—Ward 8.

Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom ,

Franklin—Ward 1

Franklin—Ward 2 .

Franklin—Ward 3 .

Henniker
Hill

Hooksett

Hopkinton
Loudon
Newbury
New London
North field

Pembroke ,

Pittsfield

Salisbury
Sutton
Warner ,

Webster
Wilmot

Totals

8

27

26
49
17

16

10

35

56

50

48
49
23

57

62
8

16

19

17

17

18

24
10

47
102

10

29
166

19

25
8

8

23

32

11

17

1,159

22

10

18

39

16

6

il

23
46
22
18

8

17

38

33

12

21

44
25

17

23

21

4

169

70
12

10

57

28

28

38
8

10

25
12

9

970

34
21

21

56

13

12

14

39
51

32
43
9

22

49
60
3

23

36
13

12

25
40
5

103

41

14

23

27
21

41

27
6

20
27
9

11

1,003

1

1

1

1

3

3

1

3

4

5

2

2

3

2

5

1

3

1

2

3

1

5

2

1

3

2

1

1

_0
63

19

16

15

77

44
15

23

35

68

45
40
17

30

64
93

12

25

42
9

6

22
49
10

96
91

18

35

156

19

55

53

20
22
44
23

II

1,419

2

4
7

7

9

3

2

4
5

5

6

2

1

8

3

4

2

5

6

1

5

6

4

1

10
2

2

4

_2
122

38

36
51

75

28
31

24
70
94

45
54
34
39

72

78
26
21

45
43

23

56
52
13

171

72

38
33

119

45
103
52
24

31

60

28

18

1,842

18

19

33
89

43
18

49
44
99
50
40
37
46

87

83

11

17

60
17

14

14

21

10

33

138

29
6

44
37

58
71

10
9

36
11

H
1,415

50

31

96
274
53
82

33

168

313

235
167

157

107

310
283
14

38

61

41

25

53

61

21

153

307
56
33
195

50
196

57

22
38

86
35

28

3,929

3

2

3

4

3

3

4

2

8

6

2
i

2

6

10

1

2

8

3

2

2

1

1

22
3

1

1

7

4

6

2

1

127

45
28

32

132

20
28

32
74
89
47

59
32

33

63

123

7

59

67
30
9

21

40
13

192

107

40
18

74

26
110

61

18

9
65

17

10

1,830
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